Dinner Meeting of

Martin County Municipal / County Officials & the Mid-East Commission

6:00

6:10

6:15

6:45

7:00

7:15

7:30

7:45

8:00

Oak City Fire Department
100 East Commerce Street, Oak City, North Carolina
Thursday, January 24, 2019

6:00 p.m.
AGENDA
Open Remarks and Welcome Martin County Commissioners Chair Tommy Bowen
Introductions Martin County Commissioners Chair Tommy Bowen

Invocation
BREAK FOR DINNER
911 Center Building Project Jason Steward, Martin County
Communications Director
Martin-Tyrell-Washington District Health Wes Gray,
Department — MTW Mobile Clinic; Health Director

Opioid Coalition Efforts

Mid-East Commission — LUCA (Local Update Bryant Buck,
Of Census Addresses) Executive Director
Mid-East Commission Update Bryant Buck,

Executive Director

Update from each jurisdiction ALL

Adjourn



