## Dinner Meeting of Martin County Municipal / County Officials & the Mid-East Commission Oak City Fire Department 100 Fast Commerce Street, Oak City, North Caroline

100 East Commerce Street, Oak City, North Carolina Thursday, January 24<sup>th</sup>, 2019 6:00 p.m.

## AGENDA

6:00	Open Remarks and Welcome	Martin County Commissioners Chair Tommy Bowen
6:10	Introductions	Martin County Commissioners Chair Tommy Bowen
6:15	Invocation	
BREAK FOR DINNER		
6:45	911 Center Building Project	Jason Steward, Martin County Communications Director
7:00	Martin-Tyrell-Washington District H Department – MTW Mobile Clinic; Opioid Coalition Efforts	Tealth Wes Gray, Health Director
7:15	Mid-East Commission – LUCA (Loc Of Census Addresses)	eal Update  Bryant Buck, Executive Director
7:30	Mid-East Commission Update	Bryant Buck, Executive Director
7:45	Update from each jurisdiction	ALL
8:00	Adjourn	